THE
“The quest to find the ultimate RUNNING MARE

Sunday roast is fraught with
below-par offerings.

e —

Not here, though — the mixed

roast with beef, lamb and pork is PUB, DINING & GARDEN
world class“

ShortList Magazine

Sandwiches & Baked Potatoes

Fresh Crusty Sandwiches, white bloomer, wholemeal or baguette

Prawn & crayfish with Marie Rose sauce
Smoked salmon & cream cheese

Tuna & sweet corn melt

Home cooked ham

Ham, plum tomato & mature cheddar melt
Chargrilled ribeye steak

B.L.T

Grilled bacon & brie

Cumberland sausage

Mature Somerset cheddar cheese
Grilled bacon

Side Orders

Baby leaf & Parmesan salad £2.95 House salad £3.50
Green vegetable medley £3.50 Tomato & onion salad £3.50
Skinny fries/Fat chips £3.50 Garlic bread (& Cheese £4.50) £3.50
Sweet Potato chips £4.50 Bowl of marinated olives & feta £2.50
Bread basket (per person) £1.50 Garlic Wilted spinach £3.50

Hot baked potatoes

Prawn & crayfish with Marie Rose sauce
Smoked Scottish salmon & Philadelphia cream cheese
Tuna & sweetcorn melt
Grilled goats cheese and roasted Mediterranean vegetables
crispy bacon, mature cheddar & baked beans
Chilli con carne & créme fraiche

- Add cheddar cheese

Special Club Sandwich

Chicken & bacon club sandwich on baby gem & plum tomato with mayonnaise and
skinny fries

Above with extra cheese melted

Pulled Pork Bap

Slow cooked pulled pork in a soft bap with BBQ sauce, slaw, pickles & fries

All of our meat is traceable from farm to fork. Our fish is sourced from sustainable stocks

Please advise us of any food allergies and we will do our best to accommodate them

www.therunningmare.com - 01932 862007

Certificate of Excellence
\2015 WINNER
oA

advisor*

The Running Mare

£7.95
£7.95
£6.50
£6.25
£6.95
£7.95
£6.50
£6.95
£6.25
£5.95
£6.25

£7.95
£7.95
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
+0.50

£9.95
+£0.50

£10.95



