"The quest to find the ultimate Sunday roast is fraught with below-par offerings. Not here, though – the mixed roast with beef, lamb and pork is

THE RUNNING MARE

PUB, DINING & GARDEN



ShortList Magazine

world class"

Sandwiches & Baked Potatoes

Fresh Crusty Sandwiches, white bloomer, wholemeal or baguette

Prawn & crayfish with Marie Rose sauce	£7.95
Smoked salmon & cream cheese	£7.95
Tuna & sweet corn melt	£6.50
Home cooked ham	£6.25
Ham, plum tomato & mature cheddar melt	£6.95
•	£7.95
Chargrilled ribeye steak	£6.50
B.L.T	£6.95
Grilled bacon & brie	£6.25
Cumberland sausage	£5.95
Mature Somerset cheddar cheese	£6.25
Grilled bacon	

Side Orders

Baby leaf & Parmesan salad	£2.95	House salad	£3.50
Green vegetable medley	£3.50	Tomato & onion salad	£3.50
Skinny fries/Fat chips	£3.50	Garlic bread (& Cheese £4.50)	£3.50
Sweet Potato chips	£4.50	Bowl of marinated olives & feta	£2.50
Bread basket (per person)	£1.50	Garlic Wilted spinach	£3.50

Hot baked potatoes

Prawn & crayfish with Marie Rose sauce	£7.95
Smoked Scottish salmon & Philadelphia cream cheese	£7.95
Tuna & sweetcorn melt	£7.50
Grilled goats cheese and roasted Mediterranean vegetables	£7.50
crispy bacon, mature cheddar & baked beans	£7.50
Chilli con carne & crème fraiche	£7.50
- Add cheddar cheese	£7.50
	+0.50
Special Club Sandwich	

Chicken & bacon club sandwich on baby gem & plum tomato with mayonnaise and	£9.95
skinny fries	

Above with extra cheese melted +£0.50

Pulled Pork Bap

Slow cooked pulled pork in a soft bap with BBQ sauce, slaw, pickles & fries

£10.95

All of our meat is traceable from farm to fork. Our fish is sourced from sustainable stocks

Please advise us of any food allergies and we will do our best to accommodate them